
AM-Acupuncture Medicine NM- Naturopathic Medicine

OM- Oriental Medicine

PH- Public Health

PM- Physical Medicine

Day Dept Crs ID Course Name Notes Instructor(s) Rm From To

M BP 5400 Therapeutic Alliance 1 Daniel Rosen 184 8:00 AM 8:50 AM

M NM 7356 Endocrine System Pellegrini/Vlasuk 133 8:00 AM 10:50 AM

M TR 4132 Quantity Food Production Nancy Perlot 131 9:00 AM 11:50 AM

M TR 5104 Research Methods in Hlth Sciences Alexandra Kazaks 284 9:30 AM 10:50 AM

M AM 4100 Survey of Organic and Biochemistry Jessica Bean 55 10:00 AM 11:50 AM

M BC 3123 Org Chem for Life Sciences Lect/Lab Lev Elson-Schwab 186 10:00 AM 11:50 AM

M BC 5148 Intg Muscular & Skeletal Systems Lect/Lab Davis/Littleton/Love 176 10:00 AM 11:50 AM

M CH 6422 Chinese Materia Medica 2 Ying Wang 184 10:00 AM 11:50 AM

M EX 4100 Physiology of Exercise June Kloubec 280 10:00 AM 11:50 AM

M NM 7404 Diet and Nutrient Therapy 2 Tucker O Winship 133 11:00 AM 11:50 AM

M BO 7306 Botanical Medicine Formulation Lab 2 Anna Barry 57 12:00 PM 12:50 PM

M AM 4104 Medical Chinese 1 Tom Yang 55 1:00 PM 1:50 PM

M BC 3161 Anatomy and Physiology 1 Lecture/Lab Terri Stilson 133 1:00 PM 2:50 PM

M BC 6107 Pathology, Immunololgy & Infectious Diseases Multple 146 1:00 PM 2:50 PM

M OM 5321 Survey of Western Clinical Sci 1 Derek Kirkham 63 1:00 PM 2:50 PM

M PS 7101 Prof, Ethical & Legal Iss in Psych Tory Durham 276 1:00 PM 3:50 PM

M TR 4105 Advanced Nutrition Principles 1 Alexandra Kazaks 184 1:00 PM 2:20 PM

M TR 5100 Biostatistics Kate Ueland 284 1:00 PM 2:50 PM

M TR 6111 Cont Nutr:Global/Ecological Issues Buck Levin 186 1:30 PM 3:20 PM

M AM 5109 Case Discussion 1 Tom Yang 55 2:00 PM 2:50 PM

M BC 5148 Intg Muscular & Skeletal Systems Lect/Lab Davis/Littleton/Love 176 3:00 PM 4:50 PM

M BC 6107 Pathology, Immunololgy, Infectious Diseases Multple 146 3:00 PM 4:50 PM

M NM 7142 Critical Evaluation of the Medical Literature Andrew Jackson 63 3:00 PM 4:50 PM

M TR 5104 Research Methods in Hlth Sciences Alexandra Kazaks 286 3:00 PM 4:20 PM

M TR 6312 Nutrn: Assess, Edu & Macronutrients Mary Purdy 55 3:00 PM 5:20 PM

M PH 5111 Biological Determinants in Public Health Kloubec/Achterman 186 4:00 PM 5:20 PM

M PH 5100 Introduction to Community Health Education June Kloubec 186 5:30 PM 7:20 PM

Day Dept Crs ID Course Name Notes Instructor(s) Rm From To

T AM 5100 Meridians and Points 1 Lec/Lab Angela Hughes 55 8:00 AM 9:50 AM

T BC 5150 Integrated Structure & Function Multple 133 8:00 AM 9:50 AM

T EX 4107 Sports Nutrition June Kloubec 184 8:00 AM 10:20 AM

T NM 6315 Physical Exam Diagnosis Lab 1 Zimmerman/Lamden 132 8:00 AM 8:50 AM

T PS 4101 Social Psychology Matthieu Villatte 280 8:00 AM 9:50 AM

T PS 4117 Experimental Psychology Danielle Ung 277 8:00 AM 9:50 AM

T TR 5120 Adv Ntr: Macronutrients Melissa Conley 284 8:00 AM 9:50 AM

T BC 4104 Microbiology Rebecca Achterman 220 8:30 AM 9:50 AM

T BC 4116 Bioethics Cynthia Wenner 57 8:30 AM 9:50 AM

IS- Interdiscipliny Studies

                                   Please return the badges to the Admissions Front Office or Main Reception                                                                                                                                                              

BO- Botanical Medicine

CH- Chinese Medicine PS- Counseling and Health Psychology

EX- Exercise Science SN- Sciences for Naturopathic Medicine

HO- Homeopathy TR- Nutrition (Bachelor or Master)

MONDAY

TUESDAY

 VISITOR CLASS SCHEDULE FALL 2019

       Course Key

AV- Ayurvedic Medicine

BC- Basic Sciences



T BO 3108 Introduction to Herbal Sciences Jenn Dazey 63 9:00 AM 10:50 AM

T AM 5101 TCM Fundamentals Weiyi Ding 286 10:00 AM 11:50 AM

T BC 3123 Org Chem for Life Sciences Lect/Lab Lev Elson-Schwab 186 10:00 AM 11:50 AM

T BC 3152 Integrated Human Biology 2 Multple 277 10:00 AM 11:50 AM

T BO 4119 Pharmacognosy for Herbal Sciences Kaleb Lund 131 10:00 AM 11:50 AM

T PS 3123 Health Psychology 1 Naomi Lester 55 10:00 AM 11:50 AM

T TR 5100 Biostatistics Kate Ueland 220 10:00 AM 11:50 AM

T TR 5120 Adv Ntr: Macronutrients Melissa Conley 284 10:00 AM 11:50 AM

T TR 4105 Advanced Nutrition Principles 1 Alexandra Kazaks 184 10:30 AM 11:50 AM

T BO 3107 Botany 1 Rainer Stahlberg 132 11:00 AM 11:50 AM

T BC 4114 Disease Processes Jing Meng 186 1:00 PM 2:50 PM

T BO 7306 Botanical Medicine Formulation Lab 2 Brianna Piche 57 1:00 PM 1:50 PM

T BP 7300 Naturopathic Approaches to Addictions Kris Somol 63 1:00 PM 2:50 PM

T CH 6422 Chinese Materia Medica 2 Ying Wang 184 1:00 PM 2:50 PM

T EX 3105 Physical Activity & Wellness Diane Helsel 284 1:00 PM 2:50 PM

T PS 3114 Developmental Psychology Danielle Ung 131 1:00 PM 2:50 PM

T TR 4103 Whole Foods Production Maribeth Evezich 55 1:00 PM 2:20 PM

T TR 5136 Nutrition in the Life Cycle Hybrid course, online and in class meetings Cynthia Bartok 133 1:00 PM 2:50 PM

T TR 4103L Whole Foods Production Lab Kitchen. Observe/standing rm only near door Maribeth Evezich 8 2:30 PM 5:20 PM

T BO 7306 Botanical Medicine Formulation Lab 2 Brianna Piche 57 3:00 PM 3:50 PM

T TR 6312 Nutrn: Assess, Edu & Macronutrients Mary Purdy 55 3:00 PM 5:20 PM

T PS 3139 Spirituality and Health Matthieu Villatte 131 3:00 PM 4:20 PM

T PS 5126 Counseling Foundations: Lifespan Dev Yi-An Lo Burleson 184 4:00 PM 7:50 PM

Day Dept Crs ID Course Name Notes Instructor(s) Rm From To

W AM 4401 Qi Gong Observe/standing rm only near door Prasert Ngamsiripol 25 8:00 AM 9:50 AM

W BP 6300 Behavioral Med Theories & Interventions Daniel Rosen 146 8:00 AM 9:20 AM

W BP 7300 Naturopathic Approaches to Addictions Kris Somol 286 8:00 AM 9:50 AM

W TR 4118 Cultural Perspectives on Foods Nancy Perlot 186 8:00 AM 9:50 AM

W BC 4100 Microbiology Rebecca Achterman 57 8:30 AM 9:50 AM

W BO 6400 Botanical Materia Medica 1 Jenn Dazey 55 8:30 AM 10:20 AM

W PS 4102 Ethical Issues in Psychology Aaron Strong 280 9:00 AM 11:50 AM

W RD 6105 Introduction to Dietetics Kate Ueland 184 9:00 AM 9:50 AM

W AM 4401 Qi Gong Observe/standing rm only near door Prasert Ngamsiripol 25 10:00 AM 11:50 AM

W BC 3123 Org Chem for Life Sciences Lect/Lab Lev Elson-Schwab 186 10:00 AM 11:50 AM

W BC 5150 Integrated Structure & Function Multple 176 10:00 AM 11:50 AM

W BO 4111 First Aid for Herbalists Crystal Hamby 131 10:00 AM 11:50 AM

W BO 7306 Botanical Medicine Formulation Lab 2 Melinda Bower 57 10:00 AM 10:50 AM

W OM 5414 Acupuncture Therapeutics 1 Jonathan Day 146 10:00 AM 11:50 AM

W TR 3109 Chef's Pantry Kitchen. Observe/standing rm only near door Maribeth Evezich 8 10:00 AM 11:50 AM

W TR 9112 Intuitive Eating & Philosophies of Nourishment Shana Goldman 184 10:00 AM 11:50 AM

W AM 4401 Qi Gong Observe/standing rm only near door Prasert Ngamsiripol 25 1:00 PM 2:50 PM

W BC 6107 Pathology, Immunololgy, Infectious Diseases Multiple 146 1:00 PM 2:50 PM

W BO 3123 Plant Identification 1 Crystal Hamby 280 1:00 PM 2:50 PM

W BO 4145 Materia Medica 1 for Herbal Sciences Jenn Dazey 57 1:00 PM 3:50 PM

W EX 4100 Physiology of Exercise June Kloubec 277 1:00 PM 2:50 PM

W OM 5123 Medical Chinese 3 Tom Yang 184 1:00 PM 2:50 PM

W TR 3141 Therapeutic Cooking:  Maintaining Health Kory DeAngelo 131 1:00 PM 1:50 PM

W TR 5100 Biostatistics Kate Ueland 284 1:00 PM 2:50 PM

W TR 5104 Research Methods in Hlth Sciences Alexandra Kazaks 55 1:00 PM 2:20 PM

W TR 3141L Therapeutic Cooking:  Maintaining Health lec Kitchen. Observe/standing rm only near door Kory DeAngelo 8 2:00 PM 4:20 PM

W BC 3139 Human Biology Seminar Max Sizemore 277 3:00 PM 4:50 PM

W BC 6107 Pathology, Immunololgy, Infectious Diseases Multiple 146 3:00 PM 4:50 PM

W BP 6300 Behavioral Medicine Theories & Interventions Daniel Rosen 286 3:00 PM 4:20 PM

W OM 5415 Acupuncture Therapeutics 2 Chongyun Liu 184 3:00 PM 4:50 PM

W PS 5502 MSN-CHP Special Topic Weeks 1, 3, 5, 7, 9, & 11 only Faculty TBA 284 3:00 PM 3:50 PM

W PH 5100 Introduction to Community Health Education June Kloubec 132 4:00 PM 5:50 PM

W PH 6101 Evaluation of Health Education Programs Kara M. Bensley 220 4:00 PM 5:50 PM

W PS 5102 Biopsychosocial Approaches & Alt Med Matthieu Villatte 186 4:00 PM 7:50 PM

Day Dept Crs ID Course Name Notes Instructor(s) Rm From To

R BC 4114 Disease Processes Jing Meng 186 8:00 AM 9:50 AM

R PS 4101 Social Psychology Matthieu Villatte 280 8:00 AM 9:50 AM

R PS 4117 Experimental Psychology Danielle Ung 277 8:00 AM 9:50 AM

R RD 6130 Food Safety - Quantity Food Prod Nancy Perlot 184 8:00 AM 9:50 AM

R TR 5120 Adv Ntr: Macronutrients Melissa Conley 284 8:00 AM 9:20 AM

R NM 7357 Mental Health and Nervous System Vespignani/Vlasuk 220 8:30 AM 11:50 AM

R BC 4107 Medical Terminology Max Sizemore 286 9:00 AM 9:50 AM

R BC 5150 Integrated Structure & Function Multple 176 9:00 AM 9:50 AM

R BO 6400 Botanical Materia Medica 1 Jenn Dazey 63 9:00 AM 10:50 AM

R AM 5101 TCM Fundamentals Weiyi Ding 286 10:00 AM 11:50 AM

R BC 3123 Organic Chemistry for Life Sciences Lect/Lab Lev Elson-Schwab 186 10:00 AM 11:50 AM

R BO 3123 Plant Identification 1 Crystal Hamby 277 10:00 AM 11:50 AM

R BO 3124 Horticulture 1 Weeks 1, 3, 5, 7, 9, & 11 only Caitlin Gilson 131 10:00 AM 11:50 AM

R PS 3123 Health Psychology 1 Naomi Lester 55 10:00 AM 11:50 AM

R TR 5115L Food Science Lab Kitchen. Observe/standing rm only near door Diane Helsel 8 10:00 AM 11:50 AM

R TR 5120 Adv Ntr: Macronutrients Melissa Conley 284 10:00 AM 11:20 AM

R NM 5140 Constitutional Assessment Debra Brammer 184 10:30 AM 11:50 AM

R NM 6110 Naturopathic Theory and Practice 4 Auditorium. 9/26, Oct 3rd, 10th, 17th, 24th, 31st Christian Dodge 176 11:00 AM 11:50 AM

R BC 6107 Pathology, Immunololgy, Infectious Diseases Multple 146 1:00 PM 2:50 PM

R BO 3108L Introduction to Herbal Sciences Class held in North Greenhouse Jenn Dazey * 1:00 PM 4:50 PM

R BO 4122 Test Methods for Botanical Authentication Kaleb Lund 57 1:00 PM 1:50 PM

R EX 4107 Sports Nutrition June Kloubec 286 1:00 PM 3:20 PM

R NM 5140 Constitutional Assessment Debra Brammer 184 1:00 PM 2:20 PM

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY



R NM 6315 Physical Exam Diagnosis Lab 1 Zimmerman/Lamden 132 1:00 PM 1:50 PM

R NM 7357 Mental Health and Nervous System Vespignani/Vlasuk 63 1:00 PM 4:20 PM

R TR 5100 Biostatistics Kate Ueland 220 1:00 PM 2:50 PM

R TR 5104 Research Methods in Hlth Sciences Alexandra Kazaks 284 1:00 PM 2:20 PM

R TR 5115L Food Science Lab Kitchen. Observe/standing rm only near door Diane Helsel 8 1:00 PM 2:50 PM

R PS 3114 Developmental Psychology Danielle Ung 131 1:00 PM 2:50 PM

R BC 3152 Integrated Human Biology 2 Multple 277 2:00 PM 3:50 PM

R BC 5148 Intg Muscular & Skeletal Systems Lect/Lab Davis/Littleton/Love 176 3:00 PM 4:50 PM

R BC 6107 Pathology, Immunololgy, Infectious Diseases Multple 146 3:00 PM 4:50 PM

R NM 6315 Physical Exam Diagnosis Lab 1 Claire E Zimmerman 132 3:00 PM 3:50 PM

R PS 3139 Spirituality and Health Matthieu Villatte 131 3:00 PM 4:20 PM

R PH 5111 Biological Determinants in Public Health Kloubec/Achterman 186 4:00 PM 5:20 PM

R PS 5127 Prof Orientation, Ethics & Law Proseminar Thomas Farmer 184 4:00 PM 7:50 PM

Day Dept Crs ID Course Name Notes Instructor(s) Rm From To

F HO 6305 Homeopathy 1 Michael V Baker 286 8:00 AM 9:20 AM

F SN 5103 Integrated  Case Studies 1 Davis/Goto 132 8:00 AM 9:50 AM

F BC 4104 Microbiology Rebecca Achterman 220 8:30 AM 9:50 AM

F BC 4116 Bioethics Cynthia Wenner 57 8:30 AM 9:50 AM

F NM 7348 Pediatric Therapeutics 2 Brianna Piche 176 9:00 AM 9:50 AM

F AM 4100 Survey of Organic and Biochemistry Jessica Bean 55 10:00 AM 11:50 AM

F BC 3148 Research Methods in Human Biology 1 Cynthia Wenner 57 10:00 AM 11:20 AM

F BC 4108 Biophysics 2 Max Sizemore 277 10:00 AM 10:50 AM

F BO 4148 Plant Identification and Horticulture 4 Gilson/Hamby 131 10:00 AM 11:50 AM

F HO 7300 Homeopathy 4 Weeks 1 - 8 only Michael V Baker 176 10:00 AM 11:50 AM

F SN 5103 Integrated  Case Studies 1 Gee/Martzen 132 10:00 AM 11:50 AM

F SN 6100 Integrated Case Studies 4 Meng/Goto 284 10:00 AM 10:50 AM

F SN 6100 Integrated Case Studies 4 Testa/Sizemore 284 11:00 AM 11:50 AM

F AM 4108 History of Medicine Daniel Altschuler 184 1:00 PM 2:50 PM

F BC 4100 Microbiology Rebecca Achterman 57 1:00 PM 2:20 PM

F BO 3124 Horticulture 1 Weeks 1, 3, 5, 7, 9, & 11 only Caitlin Gilson 131 1:00 PM 2:50 PM

F BO 9107 Food and Medicinal Mushrooms Jenn Dazey 55 1:00 PM 3:50 PM

F SN 5103 Integrated Case Studies 1 Mark Martzen 132 1:00 PM 2:50 PM

F SN 6100 Integrated Case Studies 4 Gee/Sizemore 284 1:00 PM 1:50 PM

F BO 7306 Botanical Medicine Formulation Lab 2 Anna Barry 57 4:00 PM 4:50 PM

F BO 4123 Soil Ecology Meets 10/4, 10/11, 10/18, 10/25 only Caitlin Gilson 184 5:00 PM 7:50 PM

FRIDAY


